
North Dakota American Legion
Auxiliary

2016-2017 Department and District Officers



District Presidents
President:  Diane Kraemer
701-772-1839 (H)
701-741-5369 (C)       president@ndala.org

President Elect:  Mavis Goodroad
701-232-9356 (H)
701-361-0413 (C)       presidentelect@ndala.org

Vice President:  Jeannie Roman

701-340-0702             vicepresident@ndala.org

Secretary:   Shirley Montgomery

701-253-5992 (O)     secretary@ndala.org

Treasurer:  LaVonne Matthews

701-361-8908 (C)     treasurer@ndala.org

Historian:  Lynn Tomlinson

701-550-9097 (H)    historian@ndala.org

Chaplain:  Beverly Wolff

701-872-3309 (H)    chaplain@ndala.org

National Committeewoman (NEC):  Marlene Boyer

701-652-3070           nec@ndala.org

Alternate NEC:  Arla Roth
701-824-6835 (H)
701-426-3131 (C)       necalternate@ndala.org

Parliamentarian:  Linda Juntunen

701-230-2779       parliamentarian@ndala.org

Department Officers
District 1: Marcy Schmidt
701-232-1327    district1@ndala.org

District 2:  Marlene Simundson
701-370-7075 (H)
701-370-7074 (C)    district2@ndala.org

District 3:  Gloria Covert
701-266-5467    district3@ndala.org

District 4:  Joan Lasher
701-363-2770    district4@ndala.org

District 5:  Katie Pulley
701-363-2770     district5@ndala.org

District 6:  Deanna Reed Olson
701-756-6028 (H)
701-263-5318 (C)    district6@ndala.org

District 7:  Holly Eslinger
701-891-1909 (C)  district7@ndala.org

District 8:  Sonja Groll
701-872-4938 (H)    district8@ndala.org

District 9: Pauline Kilbride
701-694-4507 (H)    district9@ndala.org

District 10:  Gigi Moore
701-742-2647 (H)
701-210-0048 (C)    district10@ndala.org
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